

04-12-2004 102718801

U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office

lesulm

		— ———————————————————————————————————		
To the Commis	ssioner for Patents. Please record the attached or	riginal documents or cop	ies thereof.	
1. Name of Conve	əying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of	f Receiving Part	ty(ies):
Sun Ta	ai Bathroom Equipment Company, Ltd.	Name:	Sheng Ta	ai Brassware Company
DOCUMENT ID *102544464A*		Internal Address:		
		Street Address:	No. 99, S	ec. 3, Chang Tsau Rd.
□ Addition	onal names of conveying parties attached.	_		
3. Nature of Conv	veyance:			
□ Se	☐Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name ☐ Other:		v, State, Zip: Ho Mei Chen, Chang Taiwan, R.O.C.	
Execution Da	ate: July 29, 2003	□ Additional n	ame(s) and	address(es) attached.
If this document is	s being filed together with a new xecution date of the application is:	4. (B) Patent Number(s) 6,220,460 6,321,920):	
		ımbers Attached		
5. Name and Add Document Should	Iress of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of Ap	pplications and Itents Involved:	2
Name:	George C. Chen	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)		\$80.00
Address:	Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	PREVIOUSLY PAID \$80 BY CHECK		
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
		8. Deposit Account Num		02-0200
<u> </u>	DO NOT USI	ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	UPY OF THIS PAGE	E IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
is a t	he best of my knowledge and belief, the fore true copy of the original document.	egoing is true and cor	rect and any	
0		July Julius 6	The The	April 6, 2004
	George C. Chen			7 (prii 0, 2004
Nam	George C. Chen ne of Person Signing	Signature	•••	Date

S:\Producer\ccc\DOCUMENTS FILED\Sheng Tai Brassware recordation.wpd

PATENT

REEL: 015177 FRAME: 0747

B/O PDRM PTQ 1595 (Rev.	SEP 0 4 2003 24
`	R

01 FC:8021



U.S. Department of Commerce

To the Commiss	sioner for Patents. Please record the attached	l original documents or copie	es thereof.	
1. Name of Conve		2. Name and Address		artv(ies):
ĺ	ai Bathroom Equipment Company, Ltd.	Name:	-	i Brassware Comp
		Internal Address:		
_ Additic	onal names of conveying parties attached	Street Address:	No. 99, S	ec. 3, Chang Tsau
3. Nature of Conv	veyance:			
[ignment	City, State, Zip:	Ho Mei Ch Taiwan, R	hen, Chang Hua R.O.C.
Execution Dat	te: July 29, 2003	□ Additional r	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attac	
4. (A) Patent App	lication Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number 6,220,460 6,321,920	(s):	
application, the ex	ress of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning I be Mailed: George C. Chen Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) ☑ Enclosed	ents Involved:	2 \$80.00
application, the ex 5. Name and Add. Document Should Name:	xecution date of the application is: Additional diress of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning to be Mailed: George C. Chen Bacon & Thomas, PLLC	g this Total Number of Ap Pat 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)	ents Involved:	\$80.00
application, the ex 5. Name and Add. Document Should Name:	Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Iress of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning to be Mailed: George C. Chen Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	g this Total Number of Ap Pat 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) □ Enclosed □ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account No ATTACH DUPLICATE C	ents Involved: De charged to cumber:	\$80.00 deposit account 02-0200
application, the ex 5. Name and Add. Document Should Name:	Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Iress of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning to be Mailed: George C. Chen Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	g this Total Number of Appear 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) □ Enclosed □ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account No	ents Involved: De charged to cumber:	\$80.00 deposit account 02-0200
application, the example of the exam	Additional ress of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning to be Mailed: George C. Chen Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of Appear 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) □ Enclosed □ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account Number of Appeared to the Appeared to t	ents Involved: De charged to umber: COPY OF THIS PAGE	\$80.00 Discrete deposit account 02-0200 HE PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACC

PATENT

REEL: 015177 FRAME: 0748

經濟部圈際貿易局出進口廢商登記

在春日期: 85.

英文: SHENG TAI BRASSMARE CO., LTD.

中文: 彰化縣和 炭鎮 草草路 3段 99點

美文: MEI CHEN, CHANG HUA TAIWAN

公民学烈

身 介 配 放一盆边

中文: 腰 秦 獮 材 股 份 有 飓 公 司

NO.99, SEC.3,

新台幣 貳仟 獬佰萬元 整

播象政

東方を中土お称:

(04)7629971-

99-092470-04

唇利 深定

總一級流

野苗

灰

负

夰

人)印

22582493

30

CHANG TSAU RD

日刊等

(04)7526980

煗

□公營

免

印度亚大福亚。 基宁亚次诺安

2			
-			
-			

陳久生成子,	.
※不知此影本可否?	

□黄岛市 日生成本本

表南名称

梦囊池丛

信箱经码

資本額

代 表 人 (負責人)

トラダマン またと 7/30/03



TOTAL P. 01

PATENT REEL: 015177 FRAME: 0749

RECORDED: 09/04/2003